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Richard Crook
Peter Neff
Stuart Easton
Joseph Couden
Lawrence Brandt
Jerry Odeen
Robert Tanita
Jacob Ferro
Alexandr Orlov
Corey Wade
Jared Jaffee
Jason Adams
Benjamin Miner
Frank Salese

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #58: $1,500 Pot-Limit Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better (8-Handed)

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2
Bally's

Entries: 1303 Remaining Players (at EOD): 14

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,739,505

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 196

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Des Moines, IA, US
Oak Park, CA, US
London, , GB
Coconut Creek, FL, US
Arlington, TX, US
Granne, , SE
PHOENIX, AZ, US

N SYRACUSE, NY, US
MOSCOW, , RU
Cabot, AR, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
Vancouver, WA, US
Atlanta, GA, US
COLCHESTER, VT, US

6,440,000
6,115,000
4,235,000
2,675,000
2,098,000
1,935,000
1,670,000
1,300,000
1,100,000
885,000
875,000
685,000
535,000
114,500

Bally's/2/3
Bally's/2/1
Bally's/1/8
Bally's/2/6
Bally's/1/6
Bally's/2/7
Bally's/2 /2
Bally's/2/5
Bally's/1/3
Bally's/1/4
Bally's/1/7
Bally's/1/1
Bally's/1/5
Bally's/2/8



