

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #58: \$1,500 Pot-Limit Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better (8-Handed) END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2 Bally's

Entries: 1303 Remaining Players (at EOD): 14 Places Paid: 196

Buyin: \$1,500 Prize Pool: \$1,739,505

RANK	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1	Richard Crook	Des Moines, IA, US	6,440,000	Bally's / 2 / 3
2	Peter Neff	Oak Park, CA, US	6,115,000	Bally's / 2 / 1
3	Stuart Easton	London, , GB	4,235,000	Bally's / 1 / 8
4	Joseph Couden	Coconut Creek, FL, US	2,675,000	Bally's / 2 / 6
5	Lawrence Brandt	Arlington, TX, US	2,098,000	Bally's / 1 / 6
6	Jerry Odeen	Granne, , SE	1,935,000	Bally's / 2 / 7
7	Robert Tanita	PHOENIX, AZ, US	1,670,000	Bally's / 2 / 2
8	Jacob Ferro	N SYRACUSE, NY, US	1,300,000	Bally's / 2 / 5
9	Alexandr Orlov	MOSCOW, , RU	1,100,000	Bally's / 1 / 3
10	Corey Wade	Cabot, AR, US	885,000	Bally's / 1 / 4
11	Jared Jaffee	Brooklyn, NY, US	875,000	Bally's / 1 / 7
12	Jason Adams	Vancouver, WA, US	685,000	Bally's / 1 / 1
13	Benjamin Miner	Atlanta, GA, US	535,000	Bally's / 1 / 5
14	Frank Salese	COLCHESTER, VT, US	114,500	Bally's / 2 / 8